Summer Safe Inc Sponsorship Deck

www.summersafeatlanta.com



Welcome!

Thank you for considering sponsorship with Summer Safe Inc. Our organization is dedicated to promoting safety and well-being during the summer months, advocating for responsible outdoor activities and educating communities on essential safety practices. By partnering with us, your company will not only showcase its commitment to social responsibility but also gain valuable exposure to our engaged audience.

Tier 1: Platinum Sponsorship \$5000

Benefits:

1. Prominent Brand Visibility: 1 year term

- Company logo prominently displayed on all event promotional materials, including posters, flyers, and social media campaigns.
- Featured recognition in press releases and media coverage leading up to and during the event.

2. Exclusive Sponsorship Opportunities:

- Opportunity to showcase products/services through dedicated exhibition space at event venues.
- Featured speaking slot during opening/closing ceremonies to address attendees and highlight your company's commitment to safety

3. VIP Treatment:

- Complimentary VIP passes for company representatives to access exclusive areas and networking opportunities.
- Recognition as a Platinum Sponsor in event-related communications and signage.

4. Digital Exposure:

- Prime placement of company logo on Summer Safe Inc website with a link to your company's website.
- Dedicated social media posts acknowledging Platinum Sponsorship with tagged mentions.

5.Community Engagement:

- Recognition as a key partner in our mission to promote safety and well-being during summer activities.
- Opportunity to collaborate on safety-themed workshops or activities to engage event attendees.

Tier 2: Gold Sponsorship \$2500

Benefits:

1. Brand Exposure: 1 year term

- Company logo featured on event banners, signage, and promotional materials.
- Recognition in event-related press releases and media coverage.

2. Networking Opportunities:

- Access to networking events and mixers with other sponsors, partners, and community leaders.
- Opportunity to distribute branded promotional materials to event attendees.

3. Digital Recognition:

- Inclusion of company logo on Summer Safe Inc website with acknowledgment as a Gold Sponsor.
- Social media recognition with tagged mentions across Summer Safe Inc platforms.

4. Community Support:

- Recognition as a supporter of Summer Safe Inc's mission to promote safety and wellbeing.
- Opportunity to participate in community outreach programs and initiatives.

Tier 3: Silver Sponsorship \$1500

Benefits:

1. Visibility:

Company logo displayed on select event materials, such as banners and signage.

• Recognition in event-related communications, including newsletters and email updates.

2.Networking:

- Invitation to networking opportunities with other sponsors and community stakeholders.
- Access to attendee contact information for post-event follow-ups.

3. Digital Presence:

- Listing on Summer Safe Inc website as a Silver Sponsor.
- Social media acknowledgment with tagged mentions on select promotional posts.

4.Community Involvement:

- Recognition as a supporter of Summer Safe Inc's mission.
- Opportunity to engage with event attendees through interactive activities or demonstrations.

Join Us in Making a Difference!

Partnering with Summer Safe Inc not only provides your company with valuable exposure but also demonstrates your commitment to promoting safety and well-being in our communities. Contact us today to discuss how we can tailor a sponsorship package to meet your company's goals and objectives.

Contact Information:

Jeremiah Dawson CEO Summer Safe Inc Ogbr@summersafeatlanta.com 404-453-4957